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Gaithersburg
SCHEDULE OF PAY PERIODS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2014

PAY PERIOD CHECK DATE* PAY PERIOD CHECK DATE™*

JANUARY JULY

12/22/13 01/04/14 01/10/14 06/22/14 - 07/05/14* 07/11/14

01/05/14 01/18/14 01/24/14 07/06/14 - 07/19/14 07/25/14
FEBRUARY AUGUST

01/19/14 02/01/14 02/07/14 07/20/14 - 08/02/14 08/08/14

02/02/14 02/15/14 02/21/14 08/03/14 - 08/16/14 08/22/14
MARCH SEPTEMBER

02/16/14 03/01/14 03/07/14 08/17/14 - 08/30/14 09/05/14

03/02/14 03/15/14 03/21/14 08/31/14 - 09/13/14 09/19/14
APRIL OCTOBER

03/16/14 03/29/14 04/04/14 09/14/14 - 09/27/14 10/03/14

03/30/14 04/12/14 04/18/14 09/28/14 - 10/11/14 10/17/14

10/12/14 - 10/25/14 10/31/14

MAY

04/13/14 04/26/14 05/02/14 NOVEMBER

04/27/14 05/10/14 05/16/14 10/26/14 - 11/08/14 11/14/14

05/11/14 05/24/14 05/30/14 11/09/14 - 11/22/14 11/26/14
JUNE DECEMBER

05/25/14 06/07/14 06/13/14 11/23/14 - 12/06/14 12/12/14

06/08/14 06/21/14 06/27/14 12/07/14 - 12/20/14 12/26/14

*Pay date; direct deposit funds should be available in your account by 9 a.m. on this date
"First pay period of FY 2015




CITY OF GAITHERSBURG
2014 PAYDAY/HOLIDAY CALENDAR
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October November December
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2014 HOLIDAYS AT A GLANCE - CITY OFFICES ARE CLOSED ON THESE DAYS
Wed, Jan 1 - New Year's Day Mon, May 26 - Memorial Day Thurs, Nov 27 - Thanksgiving Day
Mon, Jan 20 - M.L. King Day Fri, July 4 - Independence Day Fri, Nov 28 - Thanksgiving Friday
Mon, Feb 17 - Presidents' Day Mon, Sep 1 - Labor Day Thurs, Dec 25 - Christmas Day
Tues, Nov 11 - Veterans Day

Note: If a holiday falls on a Saturday, the holiday is observed on the preceding Friday. If a holiday falls on a
Sunday, the holiday is observed on the following Monday. (See Section 707 of the Personnel Rules & Regulations.)
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